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Peter Malcolm Ross

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter Malcolm Ross
Postcode TW7 6ER

Date of birth May 1946

Total current 11
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

REDLEAF ENTERPRISES LIMITED
WORTON HALL ESTATE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PARKING IN TWICKENHAM LTD
COOL PORTABLE AIR
CONDITIONING LIMITED
AMAZON CASES LTD

AMAZON CASES LTD
CP GLOBAL LIMITED
STONEY DEEP (TEDDINGTON)

RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BULLDOG CASES LIMITED
C P CASES LIMITED
C P CASES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ZIPPACROFT LIMITED

PERFECT IMAGE LONDON WEST
LIMITED

PERFECT IMAGE LONDON WEST
LIMITED

BULLDOG CASES LIMITED

PITREAVIE CASES LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
06788897
02606364

09053221
08192445

05574859
05574859
04103195
01283160
02720134

01111889
01111889

Number

06484179
04363848
04363848
02720134

SC216314

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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902017220

902017220

Cl/o Cp Cases Ltd Unit 11,
Worton Hall Industrial E
Worton Road

Isleworth

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

07/11/2016 Director
21/07/2014 Director
22/05/2014 Director
28/08/2012 Director
27/09/2005 Company
Secretary
27/09/2005 Director
08/11/2000 Director
01/07/1997 Director
04/05/1994 Director
10/11/1991 Director
10/11/1991 Company
Secretary
App. Date Res. Date Position
25/01/2008 Director
04/02/2002 Company
Secretary
04/02/2002 Director

16/06/2001 16/06/2001 Company
Secretary
01/03/2001 22/12/2005 Company
Secretary
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PITREAVIE CASES LTD
CP GLOBAL LIMITED

CALL CENTRE AGENTS LIMITED
PACKING & CRATING LTD

PACKING & CRATING LTD

PERFECT IMAGE UK LTD
PERFECT IMAGE UK LTD

N/A* - no information available

SC216314
04103195

03729545
02720136

02720136
02037679
02037679

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902017220

01/03/2001 22/12/2005
08/11/2000 29/04/2008

01/04/1999
04/05/1994 31/12/2005

04/05/1994 31/12/2005
30/07/1991
30/07/1991

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



